ProLED Select
Downlight Retrofit Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight Series provides a high performing solution for all retrofit downlighting projects.
This product is five CCT Selectable which offers the ultimate in flexibility and performance and is perfect to find the
desired look and feel of your space.
• Five Selectable Color Temperatures

ST = Smooth Trim
BT = Baffle Trim
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
87983 RDL4-8-CS-BT ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 4" 8W 700lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim
87984 RDL6-10.5-CS-BT ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 6" 10.5W 900lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim
87985 RDL6-14-CS-BT ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 6" 14W 1200lm CCT Selectable Baffle Trim
87986 RDL4-8-CS-ST ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 4" 8W 700lm CCT Selectable Smooth Trim
87987 RDL6-10.5-CS-ST ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 6" 10.5W 900lm CCT Selectable Smooth Trim
87988 RDL6-14-CS-ST ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 6" 14W 1200lm CCT Selectable Smooth Trim
Accessories
87960 RDL4-RT-BT-BK ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Black
87961 RDL6-RT-BT-BK ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Baffle Trim Black
87962 RDL4-RT-ST-BK ProLED Select Retrofit Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Smooth Trim Black